18th Qatar National Arabian Horse

Show (N)

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Doha,
QAT

07 Dec 2015, Mares 7-10 years
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: JULINAR AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Name: BATOUL AL
NAIF
Colour: Grey

Score Detail
92 A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 88 19.00

92 A

TYPE 19.50

Owner: SH. 19.50

ABDULLA BIN B&T 18.00

NASSER AL AHMED

AL THANI LEGS 16.00
\7[eAV/ZB 19.50

Name: RAYYANA AL
ALIYA

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Name: ANOUF AL
NAIF

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. ABDUL
HADI MANAA
ABDUL HADI AL
HAIRI

91 A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 38 18.50

91 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 88 18.50

ECAHO

19.50 20.00

19.50 20.00
18.50 19.00
16.00 15.50

18.50 19.00

19.00 19.50

19.00 19.00
18.50 18.50
15.50 16.00

19.00 19.00

19.50 20.00

19.50 20.00
18.50 18.50
15.50 15.50

17.50 18.50

19.00 19.00

19.00 19.00
18.00 18.50
16.00 16.00

18.50 18.50

19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

20.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

20.00
19.50
19.00
16.00
18.50

20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAKHIDA
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL SARAIYA
STUDI

Name: WASA

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED
MESFER AL HAJIRI

Name: FIOLLA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL KHOOR
STUD

Name: NAISMA
Colour: Bay

Owner: MR.
MUHAMMED
MESNED SAAD
MESNED AL MISNAD

Name: FRONT PAIGE
Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. SAAD
SALEM MOHAMMED
AMER AL HAJIRI

90.63 A

19.00

18.50
ST 15.00
NI 16.00
Y/ 18.50
90.63 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE puicN0)

90.5 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(y[e)V/B8 18.50

90 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

89.88 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: PRIBANIKA
KOSSACK

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR.
MASOUD RASHID
HAMAD MASOD AL
ATHBI

Name: SERAPHINA
ER

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. NASER
KHALID NASSER AL
MESNAD

Name: BADAHIT AL
NAIF

Colour: Grey
Owner: UMM
EBAIRIYA STUD

Name: ABIA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. MAJID
ALl KHAMIS ZAMEL
AL KUWARI

Name: BG ASSIMA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL YASRA
STUD

89.88 A

18.50

18.50
ST 15.00
NI 16.00
G/ 18.50

89.75 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

89.75 A

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE ER1Y

89.5 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

89.5 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: RODA AL
WAAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED ALI
MOHAMMED AL
KUWARI

Name: MB MIANA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MESAIEED
STUD

Name: FIRYAL
ASHIRAF

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. RASHID
ADEL R. O AL NAIMI

Name: BELLATRIX
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL YASRA
STUD

Name: REEM AL
WAAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. AHMED
NASSER AHMED AL
MALKI

89.13 A

18.50

18.50
ST 15.00
NI 15.50
JGY/ 3 18.50
89 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(U[e)V/88 18.00

88.63 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE ER1Y

88.5 A

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

88.13 A

TYPE 18.50

19.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
17.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.50
19.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.00
15.50
18.00



20th Name: GAZALS
FLORECITA
Colour: Bay
Owner: MR. MASOD
RASHID AHAMAD
MASOD AL ATHBI

21 Name: FANNY
CAROL
Colour: Bay
Owner: ALI ABDULLA
AL MISNAD

Judges

A == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
B 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

D o Renata Schibler, CH

E == Peter Birch, DK

F = Nikolaus Jung, DE

G 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

87.63

A

18.00
18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
17.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.50
16.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00
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